Benefits
• Low power consumption (< 70 mW)
• Compact and lightweight
• Low magnetic interference
• Tube or embossed tape and reel packaging
• UL recognized (E73266) and CSA certified (LR46266)
• Surface mount and through-hole options
Overview

Miniature Signal Relays
ED2/EF2
Part Number System
EF2- 3 NU -L
Series Coil Voltage Latch Type Lead Type Packaging
ED2- = Through-hole mount
EF2- = Surface mount
1.5 = 1.5 VDC
3 = 3 VDC
4.5 = 4.5 VDC
5 = 5 VDC
9 = 9 VDC
12 = 12 VDC
24 = 24 VDC
Blank = Non-latch type NU = Standard
NJ = Trimmed
NUH = Minimum footprint
NUX = High solder joint reliability
Blank = Tube
-L = Embossed tape on reel
kmc@nt-rt.ru || https://kemet.nt-rt.ru/
Алматы (7273)495-231